/2, WINTER 2021-2022 SPORTS SCHEDULES 23

GIRLS SOCCER

DATE OPPONENT

11/2 Preseason @ Berkley Prep
11/4 Preseason @ Berkley Prep
11/9 @ TBT

11/12 @ Freedom

11/16 BLAKE

11/19 @ Leto

11/30 JEFFERSON

12/3 PLANT

12/7 SICKLES

12/10 @ Robinson

12/17 @ Riverview

1/6 @ Steinbrenner

1/11 @ Gaither

1/14 KING

1/18 TBA

1/21 WESTERN CONFERENCE
1/26-2/1  Districts

2/8-2/15 Regionals
2/18-2/26 State

HOME MATCHES IN ALL CAPS.

TIME
TBA
TBA
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
TBA
TBA
TBA

BOYS SOCCER

DATE OPPONENT

11/1 Preseason @ Tampa Prep
11/4 Preseason @ Tampa Prep
11/9 @ TBT

11/12 @ Freedom

11/16 BLAKE

11/19 @ Leto

11/30 JEFFERSON

12/3 PLANT

12/7 SICKLES

12/10 @ Robinson

12/17 @ Riverview

1/6 @ Steinbrenner

1/11 @ Gaither

1/14 KING

1/18 TBA

1/20 @ Berkley Prep

1/21 WESTERN CONFERENCE
1/27-2/2 Districts

-2/16 Regionals
2/18-2/26  State

HOME MATCHES IN ALL CAPS.

TIME
7:00pm
5:0pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
TBA
6:00pm
TBA
TBA

DATE
11/18
12/2
12/7
1/5
1/15
1/20

COMPETITION CHEER

LOCATION

@ Spoto

@ Sumner

@ Hillsborough

@ Plant

Regionals

Western Conference

All Competitions begin at 6:30pm

Schedules are subject to change. Please check with school or coaches for any changes in times and locations.



7%, 2021-2022 VARSITY BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 23

GIRLS SCHEDULE BOYS SCHEDULE
DATE OPPONENT TIME DATE OPPONENT TIME
11/16 @ TBT 7:00pm 11/16 Preseason @ Largo TBA
11/17 @ Riverview 7:00pm 11/17 Preseason @ Largo TBA
11/30 Sickl 6:30
11/19 BRANDON 7:00pm / © Stcldes bm
. 12/1 ROBINSON 6:30pm
12/1 ROBINSON 8:00pm 12/4 @ Sickles Shootout TBA
12/3 SPOTO 8:00pm 12/8 STEINBRENNER 6:30pm
12/8 STEINBRENNER 8:00pm 12; =, RLANT 6:30pm
12/18 West Coast Officials Shoot out TBA
12/17 DYRARNS §-00pm 12/28-12/30 @ Sun Bash (Northside Christian) TBA
12/21-22 @ River Ridge Shoot out TBA 1/4 GAITHER 8:00pm
12/29-1/1 @ Tampa Bay Invitational TBA 40, 1/5 @ Blake 8:00pm
1/4 GAITHER 6:30pm /7 SICKLES 8:00pm
1/5 @ Blake 6:30pm e Vo JLREVEY @ Bloomingdale 8:00pm
1/12 LETO 8:00
1/7 SICKLES 6:30pm 2@(/ / . o
. 1/14 @ Steinbrenner 8:00pm
1/11 @ Bloomingdale 6:30pm 1/18 @ Jefferson 8:00pm
1/12 LETO 6:30pm 1/19 @ Plant 8:00pm
1/14 @ Steinbrenner 6:30pm 1/21 CHAMBERLAIN 8:00pm
1/18 @ Jefferson 6:30pm 1/22 @ Bishop Synder Shootout TBA
j 1/25 @ TBT 7:00pm
1/19 @ Plant 6:30pm 1/27 @ Armwood 7:00pm
2/1—-2/4 Districts @ Sickles HS TBA 2/1 Western Conference Tournament TBA
2/10-2/18 Regionals 2/4 Western Conference Tournament TBA
2/17-2/22 Regionals TBA
3/2-3/5 State TBA @@@
ALL HOME Games are in CAPS ALL HOME Games are in CAPS @ °

Schedules are subject to change. Please check with school or coaches for any changes in times and locations.



/24 WINTER 20212022 SPORT SCHEDULES 2=

JV GIRLS BASKETBALL

DATE
12/4
12/6
12/10-11
1/7-8
1/10
1/18
1/19
1/25
1/29
2/11-12
2/14-19
2/25-26
TBA

WRESTLING
LOCATION TIME
@ East Bay 5:30pm
@ Robinson (JV) 5:30pm
@ Riverview 5:30pm
@ Robinson 5:30pm
@ East Bay (JV) 5:30pm
vs SICKLES 7:00pm
@ Gaither (JV) 5:30pm
@ Robinson TBA
@ Gaither 5:30pm
@ Wharton County Championship
Districts TBA
Regionals TBA
State TBA

DATE

12/4
12/11
1/8
1/15
1/22
1/29

DATE

12/4
12/11
1/8
1/15
1/22
1/29

OPPONENT

Middleton/Plant City
Gaither/Armwood
FREEDOM/DURANT
King/Sickles
Robinson/Hillsborough
MIDDLETON/LETO

Location TIME

@ Plant City  9:00/10:30am
@ Armwood  9:00/10:30am
HOME 9:00/12:00pm

@ Sickles 10:30am/12:00pm
@ Hillsborough 9:00/10:30am
HOME 9:00/12:00pm

JV BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE ¢0 /

OPPONENT Location

MIDDLETON/LETO
Middleton/Plant City
Gaither/Armwood
FREEDOM/DURANT
King/Sickles
Robinson/Hillsborough

ALL HOME Games are in CAPS

2d

TIME 72236@“"
HOME 9/12:00pm
@ Plant City 9/10:30am
@ Armwood 9/10:30am
HOME 9/12:00pm
@ Sickles 10:30am/12:00pm
@ Hillsborough  9/10:30am
%
® °
e

Schedules are subject to change. Please check with school or coaches for any changes in times and locations.



