

WINTER 2021-2022 SPORTS SCHEDULES



GIRLS SOCCER	BOYS SOCCER	COMPETITION CHEER
--------------	-------------	-------------------

DATE	OPPONENT	TIME	DATE	OPPO	ONENT	TIME
11/2	Preseason @ Berkley Prep	TBA	11/1	Prese	eason @ Tampa Prep	7:00pm
11/4	Preseason @ Berkley Prep	TBA	11/4	Preseason @ Tampa Prep		5:0pm
11/9	@ TBT	8:00pm	11/9	@ TE	вт	6:00pm
11/12	@ Freedom	8:00pm	11/12	@ Fr	eedom	6:00pm
11/16	BLAKE	8:00pm	11/16	BLAK	Œ	6:00pm
11/19	@ Leto	8:00pm	11/19	@ Le	to	6:00pm
11/30	JEFFERSON	8:00pm	11/30	JEFFE	ERSON	6:00pm
12/3	PLANT	8:00pm	12/3	PLAN	IT	6:00pm
12/7	SICKLES	8:00pm	12/7	SICKI	LES	6:00pm
12/10	@ Robinson	8:00pm	12/10	@ Rc	binson	6:00pm
12/17	@ Riverview	6:00pm	12/17	@ Ri	verview	8:00pm
1/6	@ Steinbrenner	6:00pm	1/6	@ St	einbrenner	8:00pm
1/11	@ Gaither	6:00pm	1/11	@ Ga	aither	8:00pm
1/14	KING	6:00pm	1/14	KING	i	8:00pm
1/18	ТВА	ТВА	1/18	TBA		TBA
1/21	WESTERN CONFERENCE	ТВА	1/20	@ Be	erkley Prep	6:00pm
1/26-2/	1 Districts	ТВА	1/21	WES	TERN CONFERENCE	TBA
2/8 - 2/	15 Regionals		1/27- 2	/2	Districts	TBA
2/18-2/	26 State	—	-2/ 9-2/:	16	Regionals	
			2/18-2	/26	State	
	HOME MATCHES IN ALL CAPS.					
				н	OME MATCHES IN ALL CAPS	













2021-2022 VARSITY BASKETBALL SCHEDULE



GIRLS SCHEDULE

DATE	OPPONENT	TIME	
11/16	@ TBT	7:00pm 1	
11/17	@ Riverview	7:00pm ¹	
11/19	BRANDON	7:00nm	
11/30	@ Sickles	8:00pm 1	
12/1	ROBINSON	8:00pm 1	
12/3	SPOTO	8:00pm 1	
12/8	STEINBRENNER	8:00pm ¹	
12/17	DURANT	8:00pm	
\		V 1777	
12/21 - 22	@ River Ridge Shoot out	IBA 1	
12/29-1/1	@ Tampa Bay Invitational	TBA (10 1	
1/4	GAITHER	6:30pm	٠,
1/5	@ Blake	6:30pm	٠,
1/7	SICKLES	TBA TBA 6:30pm 6:30pm 6:30pm 6:30pm	.,
1/11	@ Bloomingdale	6:30pm ₁	,
1/12	LETO	6:30pm 1	
1/14	@ Steinbrenner	6:30pm 1	.,
1/18	@ Jefferson	6:30pm ¹	
1/19	@ Plant	6:30pm	
1/21	EAST LAKE	6:30pm ₁	
2/1—2/4	Districts @ Sickles HS	TBA 2	
2/10-2/18	Regionals	2	
2/23-2/26	States	2	
_,,		2	

BOYS SCHEDULE

	DATE	OPPONENT	TIME
	11/16	Preseason @ Largo	ТВА
	11/17	Preseason @ Largo	ТВА
	11/30	@ Sickles	6:30pm
	12/1	ROBINSON	6:30pm
	12/3	SPOTO	6:30pm
	12/4	@ Sickles Shootout	ТВА
	12/8	STEINBRENNER	6:30pm
	12/17	PLANT	6:30pm
	12/18	West Coast Officials Shoot out	тва
	12/28 - 12/30	@ Sun Bash (Northside Christian)	ТВА
	1/4	GAITHER	8:00pm
	1/5	@ Blake	8:00pm
	/ 1/7	SICKLES	8:00pm
,	1/11	@ Bloomingdale	8:00pm
	1/12	LETO	8:00pm
	1/14	@ Steinbrenner	8:00pm
	1/18	@ Jefferson	8:00pm
	1/19	@ Plant	8:00pm
	1/21	CHAMBERLAIN	8:00pm
	1/22	@ Bishop Synder Shootout	TBA
	1/25	@ TBT	7:00pm
	1/27	@ Armwood	7:00pm
	1/28	BRANDON	7:00pm
	2/1	Western Conference Tournament	TBA
	2/4	Western Conference Tournament	TBA
	2/8-2/11	Districts	TBA
	2/17-2/22	Regionals	TBA
	3/2 - 3/5	State	ТВА
			61

ALL HOME Games are in CAPS

ALL HOME Games are in CAPS





WINTER 2021-2022 SPORTS SCHEDULES



WRESTLING

JV GIRLS BASKETBALL

			DATE	OPPONENT	Location	TIME
DATE	LOCATION	TIME				
12/4	@ East Bay	5:30pm	12/4	Middleton/Plant City	@ Plant City	9:00/10:30am
12/6	@ Robinson (JV)	5:30pm	12/11	Gaither/Armwood	@ Armwood	9:00/10:30am
12/10-11	@ Riverview	5:30pm	1/8	FREEDOM/DURANT	HOME	9:00/12:00pm
1/7-8	@ Robinson	5:30pm	1/15	King/Sickles		30am/12:00pm
1/10	@ East Bay (JV)	5:30pm	1/22	Robinson/Hillsborough		h 9:00/10:30am
1/18	vs SICKLES	7:00pm	1/29	MIDDLETON/LETO	HOME	9:00/12:00pm
1/19	@ Gaither (JV)	5:30pm	-/-			
1/25	@ Robinson	TBA		JV BOYS BASKE	TBALL SCHEDUL	e Go
1/29	@ Gaither	5:30pm		The second second		- and
2/11-12	@ Wharton County Cha	ampionship	DATE	OPPONENT Location	TIME 💋	zavens!
2/14-19	Districts	TBA	27.11.2		\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	_
2/25-26	Regionals	ТВА	12/4	MIDDLETON/LETO	номе	9/12:00pm
TBA	State	ТВА	12/11	Middleton/Plant City	@ Plant City	9/10:30am
			1/8	Gaither/Armwood	@ Armwood	9/10:30am
			1/15	FREEDOM/DURANT	HOME	9/12:00pm
			1/22	King/Sickles	@ Sickles 10:	30am/12:00pm

ALL HOME Games are in CAPS

Robinson/Hillsborough @ Hillsborough



9/10:30am

1/29